
 

BHP EQUESTRIAN FACILITY 
Group Rides: Monday - 

Thursdays  
 
 

145 Pacific Avenue, Winnipeg, MB R3B 2Z6 
Phone: 204-925-5718 

email: mhc.admin@sportmanitoba.ca 
www.manitobahorsecouncil.ca 

 

MID WEEK RIDING IN THE RING 
WHERE: Ring 3, Equestrian Facility, Birds Hill Park. 
WHEN: Mondays – Thursdays – evenings starting at 4:30pm between May and October 
COST: $100/evening - 1-10 horses  OR  $10/horse - more than 10 horses 
 
Enjoy a group ride in the sand ring while enjoying the beauty of Birds Hill Park. Whether it’s a guided 
practice with your coach/trainer or just a fun social ride with friends, the MHC Equestrian Facility offers a 
safe riding experience for any age or ability (minors must be supervised). Sorry, no jumping. 
 
Each rider must provide a current MHC membership number and signed waiver. ASTM- approved riding 
helmets and proper footwear required. A muck bucket and fork will be provided. Riders are responsible 
for picking up any manure in the ring and leaving the parking lot clean of trailer debris (hay, shavings, 
manure, garbage).  
 
Payment can be made by e-transfer or credit card (see next page for details). 
 
CONTACT INFORMATION:  

DATE OF RIDE:  
Name of Ride Organizer:  

Mobile #:  
Email Address:  

Name of Club/Organization:  
NAME & ADDRESS FOR 

BILLING: 
 

 
PARTICIPANTS (please print clearly): 

RIDER NAME MHC # 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  
SUB-TOTAL: $100.00 
GST: $5.00 
TOTAL: $105.00 

 
 

mailto:mhc.admin@sportmanitoba.ca
http://www.manitobahorsecouncil.ca/


PARTICIPANTS > 10 
RIDER NAME MHC#
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
SUB-TOTAL ($100.00 for first 10 horses) $100.00
PLUS $10 for each horse thereafter Plus # x $10.00 =
TOTAL + GST:

Be sure to include signed waivers and the MHC membership numbers 
of all participants. 

Completed forms must be submitted 24 hours in advance 
 (i.e. on or before 4:30pm the day before you wish to ride) 

ASTM-approved riding helmets and proper footwear are required. 

Access is to parking lot, designated ring, and washrooms. No barn use. 

Riders are responsible for picking up any manure in the ring and 
leaving the parking lot clean of trailer debris  

(hay, shavings, manure, garbage).  

MHC reserves the right to refuse future bookings 
 if riders do not clean up after their ride. 

PAYMENT OPTIONS: 

1. E-TRANSFER: Please send to mhc.office@sportmanitoba.ca No password is required. 
Please put mid-week riding in the notes.

2. CREDIT CARD: Visa or Mastercard

Name on credit card: 

Credit Card Number: 

Expiry date (mm/yy):             CVC #: 

Signature:     Date: 
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